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Wedge - Z9302-OBO-LED

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Lumens

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Carton Size (CU FT)
CRI

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)

Downloads

750
Wet
160
3000

LED
LED

LED
4.33
0.59
0.25
90

11
450
433
10.35
0.59

mn

This light fixture uses shape and shadows that bring an
element of surprise to any contemporary home. The

Wedge, named for its simple form, gives a nod to mid-
century modern style with an emphasis on minimalism.

Small LED Pocket Sconce

Finish: Oiled Bronze (Outdoor)

Fixture finish is brushed aluminum

Includes 7.5 watt LED bulbs
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