CRAFTMADE



Wedge - Z9302-OBO-LED

Small LED Pocket Sconce

Finish: Oiled Bronze (Outdoor)





This light fixture uses shape and shadows that bring an element of surprise to any contemporary home. The Wedge, named for its simple form, gives a nod to midcentury modern style with an emphasis on minimalism.

- · Fixture finish is brushed aluminum
- Includes 7.5 watt LED bulbs

Specs

Bulb Wattage	7.50
Mounting Location	Wet
Lumens	160
Bulb CCT	3000
Bulb Wattage	8
Bulb Type	LED
Bulb Size	LED
Bulbs	1
Bulb Base	LED
Backplate Width (in.)	4.33
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.59
Carton Size (CU FT)	0.25
CRI	90

Dimensions

Height (in.)	11
Width (in.)	4.50
Backplate Width (in.)	4.33
Backplate Length (in.)	10.35
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.59

Downloads

Wedge - Z9302-OBO-LED



Craftmade • P.O. Box 1037 • Coppell, TX 75019 • Privacy Policy • Site Map • © 2018 All Rights Reserved